Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice Lab Credit ECTS

HUK366

Turkish Foreign Policy 6 2 0 0 2 1

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction  French

Course Type Elective
Course Level Bachelor Degree
Objective The aim of this course is to analyse the Turkish Foreign Policiy from the begenning of the Republic to

Content

present bt giving prominence important foreign policy problems like the age of Atattirk,
World war I, Democratic party period and disputes of Cyprus and Aegean sea after the 1960, and today's
foreign poicy.

See the subject headingd (topics)

References Didier Billon- La politique extérieure de la Turquie- Edition L'Harmattan

Semih Vaner- Les differends gréco-turcs- Edition L'harmattan

Theory Topics

Week

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

The last period of the ottoman Empire. Treaties of Mondros, Sevres, Mudanya and Lausanne.
Foreign Policiy in Atatlrk era. The Pacts of Balkans and Sadabat

Turkish Foreign policy during World War Il and the position of Turkey at the and of the war.
Democrat Party era Turkish foreign policy

Cyprus question since 1955

Relations between EU and Turkey since 1959

Aegean dispute since 1973

Exam

Turkish foreign policy after 1990's in the Balkans.

Turkish foreign policy today.

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation
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