Content

Course Code	Course Name	Semester	Theory	Practice	Lab	Credit	ECTS
HUK366	Turkish Foreign Policy	6	2	0	0	2	1

Prerequisites	
Admission Requirements	

Language of Instruction	French
Course Type	Elective
Course Level	Bachelor Degree
Objective	The aim of this course is to analyse the Turkish Foreign Policiy from the begenning of the Republic to present bt giving prominence important foreign policy problems like the age of Atatürk, World war II, Democratic party period and disputes of Cyprus and Aegean sea after the 1960, and today's foreign poicy.
Content	See the subject headingd (topics)
References	Didier Billon- La politique extérieure de la Turquie- Edition L'Harmattan Semih Vaner- Les differends gréco-turcs- Edition L'harmattan

Theory Topics

Week	Weekly Contents
1	The last period of the ottoman Empire. Treaties of Mondros, Sevres, Mudanya and Lausanne.
2	Foreign Policiy in Atatürk era. The Pacts of Balkans and Sadabat
3	Turkish Foreign policy during World War II and the position of Turkey at the and of the war.
4	Democrat Party era Turkish foreign policy
5	Cyprus question since 1955
6	Relations between EU and Turkey since 1959
7	Aegean dispute since 1973
8	Exam
9	Turkish foreign policy after 1990's in the Balkans.
10	Turkish foreign policy today.
11	Presentation
12	Presentation
13	Presentation
14	Presentation